

TOWNSHIP OF LOWER MERION
2018 Sanitary Sewer Lining Project
Contract Number: 4718-4719-4742-18-15 (A)
Bids Received: May 17, 2018 - 11:00 AM

	Bidders	Standard Pipe Services, LLC			AM-Liner East, Inc.			IPR Northeast, LLC			Mobile Dredging Video Pipe, Inc.		
Item No.	DESCRIPTION - CIP 4718	Qty	Unit price	Total	Qty	Unit price	Total	Qty	Unit price	Total	Qty	Unit price	Total
1	8" Cleaning and Televising. Price complete in place, per linear foot (CIP 4718)	3075	\$ 3.00	\$ 9,225.00	3075	\$ 4.45	\$ 13,683.75	3075	\$ 3.55	\$ 10,916.25	3075	\$ 10.00	\$ 30,750.00
2	Pennstone 8" Cleaning and Televising. Price complete in place, per linear foot (CIP 4742)	1450	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,350.00	1450	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,250.00	1450	\$ 3.55	\$ 5,147.50	1450	\$ 8.20	\$ 11,890.00
3	8" Pipe Lining. Price complete in place, per linear foot. (CIP 4718)	3075	\$ 38.00	\$ 116,850.00	3075	\$ 39.90	\$ 122,692.50	3075	\$ 51.50	\$ 158,362.50	3075	\$ 50.80	\$ 156,210.00
4	Pennstone 8" Pipe Lining. Price complete in place, per linear foot (CIP 4742)	1450	\$ 38.00	\$ 55,100.00	1450	\$ 43.25	\$ 62,712.50	1450	\$ 58.50	\$ 84,825.00	1450	\$ 42.00	\$ 60,900.00
5	Lateral Reinstatement. Price complete in place per each. (CIP 4718)	100	\$ 125.00	\$ 12,500.00	100	\$ 125.00	\$ 12,500.00	100	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	100	\$ 180.00	\$ 18,000.00
	Total Bid Price			\$ 198,025.00			\$ 218,838.75			\$ 269,251.25			\$ 277,750.00
	CONTINGENCY ITEMS												
6	Lateral Grouting. Price complete in place per each. (CIP 4718)	5	\$ 700.00	\$ 3,500.00	5	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,000.00	5	\$ 950.00	\$ 4,750.00	5	\$ 800.00	\$ 4,000.00
7	Point Repair. Price complete in place per each. (CIP 4718)	5	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	5	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 16,500.00	5	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 13,000.00	5	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 6,500.00
	Total Contingency Price			\$ 14,500.00			\$ 19,500.00			\$ 17,750.00			\$ 10,500.00
	TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT			\$ 212,525.00			\$ 238,338.75			\$ 287,001.25			\$ 288,250.00